Pay Item (If Applicable)	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price per Unit	Price
0110-1-1	Clearing and grubbing	LS		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
0120-1	Regular excavation	CY	40	\$4.59	\$183.60
0120 6	Embankment	CY	40	\$8.04	\$321.60
285701	Optional base Group 1	SY	485	\$11.22	\$5,441.70
0522 2	Concrete sidewalk, 4"	SY	243	\$37.20	\$9,039.60
0522 2	Concrete sidewalk and driveways, 6"	SY	242	\$68.00	\$16,456.00
NA	Sod, 24" strip	SY	97	\$2.80	\$271.60
NA	Wayfinding signage (estimated)	LS		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
NA	Pedestrian Lighting (4 each per block; 6 blocks; 2 sides)	EA	15	\$7,000.00	\$105,000.00
				Subtotal	\$143,214
999-25	Construction contingency-10%	LS		10%	\$14,321
101-1	Mobilization-5%	LS		5%	\$7,161
102-1	Maintenance of traffic and detour signage-10%	LS		10%	\$14,321
				onstruction Total	\$179,018
NA	Engineering and final plans preparation work-15%			15%	\$21,482
NA	Construction engineering and inspection activities-15%			15%	\$21,482

1576	φ21, <del>4</del> 02	
Project Total	\$221,982	

Elements to be sought through other sources:				
Street trees (Traffic Calming/Strmwtr)	EA	20	\$600.00	\$12,000.00
Traffic Signal; Mast Arm & Signal Controls @ Wright St	LS		\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
and Pace Blvd				